BID TABULATION PAGE 1

SB029-25 SR 316 at Hi Hope Rd Dot Project

		W.L. Griffin Company, LLC			
ITE M#	DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Warranties and Monds	1	LS	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
2	Remobilization	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	8" Steel Bore	1,057	LF	\$190.00	\$200,830.00
4	6" Polyethylene Bore	1,475	LF	\$80.00	\$118,000.00
5	8" Steel Open Trench	2,681	LF	\$80.00	\$214,480.00
6	6" Polyethylene Open Trench	2,225	LF	\$50.00	\$111,250.00
7	Lower 6" Polyethylene	300	LF	\$100.00	\$30,000.00
8	8" Steel Tie-in	3	EA	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00
9	6" Polyethylene Tie-in	4	EA	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00
10	4" Polyethylene Tie-in	2	EA	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
11	2" Polyethylene Tie-in	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
12	4" Service Tie-over (Bypass)	1	EA	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
13	Service Replacement Steel	1	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00

BID TABULATION PAGE 2

14	Service Replacement Insert/Re-dig Shortside Polyethylene	2	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
----	---	---	----	------------	------------

BID TABULATION PAGE 3

15	Service Replacement Insert/Re-dig Longside Polyethylene	2	EA	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
16	Locate Station Installation	10	EA	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
17	6" Steel Tap and Top	2	EA	\$21,500.00	\$43,000.00
18	6" Steel Bypass and Cap	1	EA	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00
19	8" Steel Bypass and Cap	1	EA	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00
20	4" Steel Bypass and Cap	1	EA	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
21	6" Steel Cap	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
22	Flowable Fill	95	СҮ	\$578.00	\$54,910.00
23	Add for Rock Bore	1,000	LF	\$250.00	\$250,000.00
24	Add for Blast/Hammer Rock	500	LF	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
25	Cost Plus/Crew with Welder	1	Daily Rate	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
26	Cost Plus/Crew without Welder	1	Daily Rate	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
	TOTAL			\$1,267,470.00	

## **Recommended Vendors:**

W.L. Griffin Company, LLC 134 Kickory Flat Rd. Gillsville, GA 30543

Westly@wlgriffincompany.com